7-71
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK Direct Operated Check Valve
Series ZRV (Denison)
7
ZRV_UK.INDD RH_17.05.10
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany

ZRV01
Seal kit
Seal Order code
NBR SK-CM2-10
FPM SK-CM2-V-10
Seal kit
Seal Order code
NBR SK-CM3-10
FPM SK-CM3-V-50
7-74
ZRV_UK.INDD RH_17.05.10
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK Direct Operated Check Valve
Series ZRV (Denison)